193
Features
• Rugged Construction
• Corrosion Resistant
• Navy Designed & Approved
Benefits
• Reduces transmission of vibration from
equipment to hull structure

• Mounting of power generating
equipment in marine applications
Part Numbering Systems
• Natural Frequency is the numerical prefix of the Navy type number and
indicates the axial natural frequency of the mount when loaded to its
specified capacity.
• Design Activity is the single letter following the numerical prefix:
M = Mare Island Naval Shipyard, P = Portsmouth Naval Shipyard,
E = Engineering Experimental Station, B = NAVSHIPS.
• Capacity is the numbers following the design activity designation and
indicates the maximum rated capacity of the mount in pounds.
• Metal Member:  If non-magnetic construction is required, NM should be
added to the end of  the Navy Mount part number.  Suffix “H” denotes
natural rubber only (5,000 and 10,000 lbs. mounts).
6 -  E -  100 -  NM
6 Hz Natural Frequency
Design Activity
(Eng. Experimental Station)
Load Capacity
(100 lbs.)
Non-Magnetic Construction
194
Navy Mount Series (Mare Island Mounts)
Dimensions and data are subject
to change without notice.
For technical, design, or applica-
tion assistance, call toll free:
1-800-BARRY MA
Dimensions & Performance Characteristics
Barry Controls
40 Guest Street • Brighton, MA 02135-9105 • (617) 787-1555 • Fax (617) 787-7807
Navy Capacity Natural
Part # Type # (lbs) Frequency Weight
31110-2 11M15 15 11 Hz 1 lb.
31110-1 11M25 25 11 Hz 1 lb.
31111-1 10M50 50 10 Hz 1 lb.
31114-1 6E100 100 6 Hz 2.8 lbs.
31115-1 7E450 450 7 Hz 4.5 lbs.
31114-3 6E900 900 6 Hz 18 lbs.
1.750
[44.5]
Ø.281
[7.1]
2 HOLES
Ø.281
[7.1]
THRU
1.375
[34.9]
.125
[3.2]
.81
[20.6]
1.375
[34.9]
2.00
[50.8]
2.75
[69.9]
.25
[6.4]
NAVY MOUNT 31110-2
2.375
[60.3]
Ø.328
[8.3]
2 HOLES
Ø.391
[9.9]